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198801130000
11160

01/13/1988
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GOTHARD,
JEAN

167 108

198801130000
11230

01/13/1988
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HICKS, WILLIE
G.

167 98

198801130000
11170

01/13/1988
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROBERSON,
LINDA

167 129

198801130000
11200

01/13/1988
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HILYER, JEAN
M.

167 115

198801130000
11260

01/13/1988
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GARNER,
TAMIE

167 79

198801130000
11310

01/13/1988
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS EDWARDS,
JENNIFER K.

167 76

198801130000
11330

01/13/1988
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WHITE,
JAMES S.

167 138

198801130000
11280

01/13/1988
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LYKES, JIMMY
L.

167 124

198801130000
11350

01/13/1988
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HIGGINS,
TIMOTHY AKA
JAME

167 114

198801130000
11340

01/13/1988
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TRIPP, LILA 167 136

198801130000
11470

01/13/1988
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GOTHARD,
LESLIE R.

167 87

198801130000
11450

01/13/1988
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HAWKINS,
RUBY J.

167 96

198801130000
11430

01/13/1988
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH,
MONICA F.

167 130

198801130000
11550

01/13/1988
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GENTRY,
THOMAS C.

167 80

198801130000
11520

01/13/1988
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARDY, MYRA
N.

167 92

198801130000
11510

01/13/1988
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCMULLIN
BETTY AKA
ISBEL

167 125

198801130000
11500

01/13/1988
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HALL,
WILLIAM
RONNIE

167 90

198801130000
11580

01/13/1988
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DOWDELL,
EVA

167 68



198801130000
11540

01/13/1988
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GOOLSBY,
CHRISTINE

167 86

198801130000
11620

01/13/1988
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HAWKINS,
CALVESTER

167 94

198801130000
11670

01/13/1988
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS EDWARDS,
MICHAEL

167 75

198801130000
11770

01/13/1988
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FORD,
GLORIA E.

167 105

198801130000
11800

01/13/1988
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS EDWARDS,
THOMAS
WAYNE

167 71

198801130000
11840

01/13/1988
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAVIS,
BRENDA GAIL

167 65

198801130000
11850

01/13/1988
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BYRD,
JOHNNIE

167 101

198802230000
52550

02/23/1988
12:00:00 AM

SIMPLICITY
PATTERN CO
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BLACKERBY,
JUNE DBA
YARDS

172 369

198803220000
80410

03/22/1988
12:00:00 AM

TATE
TERRELL H.

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DOWNS,
MARTY E.

176 361

198802250000
54760

02/25/1988
12:00:00 AM

SEARS
ROEBUCK &
CO

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GARDNER,
EDWARD H.

172 619

198802260000
55060

02/26/1988
12:00:00 AM

UNIVERSITY
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GALBREATH,
DAVID L.

172 764

198803240000
83010

03/24/1988
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SEIFERT,
JOHN

176 645


